

CITY OF BARTOW VENDOR HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

This i	s a mutual agreement / hold harmless between	een (Print Name)
	and the City	y of Bartow. The City of Bartow will allow
vendo	rs (carnival rides, concession stands, vendor car	ts, etc.) on city property for special occasions or
events	with the provisions set forth in this agreement.	
The fo	ollowing provisions have been set forth for the p	ourpose of participating in the
P (Descrip	Polk Scholastic Chess Board Tournament on	/ / (Saturday 8:00 am to 4:00 pm)
1.	I/we,	, do assume all risks and hazards
	incidental to the activity, and I/we,	, do
	further hereby release, absolve, indemnify and	l hold harmless the P.S.C. Board and
their volunteers; and the City of Bartow and City of Bartow employees.		
2.	Insurance coverage proof must be provided that meets or exceeds the City of	
	Bartow allowable limits and with the City as a	un additional insured.
3.	Must provide current Health Department License.	
4.	All of the above mentioned conditions must be met ten (10) days prior to any	
	activities on City of Bartow property.	
	<u>G'</u>	Dete
	Signature	Date